
Name Verein Mannschaft Wertung
Cornelia Schmidt Schützenkorporation Ditfurt e.V. 1799 3 103,6
Julie Hansch KKS Freischütz Ballenstedt von 1930 e. V. 5 102,3
Sylvia Bürger-Hoßbach KKS Freischütz Ballenstedt von 1930 e. V. 4 102,1
Franziska Kühne ASC zu Quedlinburg von 1281 e.V.  6 101,2
Christine Ruske KKS Freischütz Ballenstedt von 1930 e. V. 4 100,5
Viktoria Kulb Altstädter SG Hubertus e.V.Quedlinburg 1225 5 99,0
Claudia Ruttka Schützenverein 1890 zu Thale e.V. 3 98,7
Nadja Hansch Schützenverein 1895 e.V. Badeborn 1 98,5
Cora Bürger KKS Freischütz Ballenstedt von 1930 e. V. 4 98,2
Doreen Fricke Schützenkorporation Ditfurt e.V. 1799 95,7
Mareike Wolff SG Westerhausen von 1815 e.V 2 95,0
Anke Wolff SG Westerhausen von 1815 e.V 2 93,1
Brigitte Pressel ASC zu Quedlinburg von 1281 e.V.  6 92,5
Christine Ballin Schützenverein 1895 e.V. Badeborn 1 91,1
Jeannine Horst SG Westerhausen von 1815 e.V 2 90,4
Cornelia Nagel Schützenverein 1895 e.V. Badeborn 1 89,4
Jeanette Partzsch KKS Freischütz Ballenstedt von 1930 e. V. 5 88,9
Anke Franke SG Westerhausen von 1815 e.V 3 88,6
Bärbel Bettzüge Schützenverein 1895 e.V. Badeborn 84,7
Ivonne Moddelmog Schützenkompanie anno 1853 Meisdorf e.V. 6 80,1



Wertung Platzierung
Sylvia Bürger-Hoßbach KKS Freischütz Ballenstedt von 1930 e. V. 102,1 1
Christine Ruske KKS Freischütz Ballenstedt von 1930 e. V. 100,5
Cora Bürger KKS Freischütz Ballenstedt von 1930 e. V. 98,2

Wertung Platzierung
Cornelia Schmidt Schützenkorporation Ditfurt e.V. 1799 103,6 2
Anke Franke SG Westerhausen von 1815 e.V 88,6
Claudia Ruttka Schützenverein 1890 zu Thale e.V. 98,7

Wertung Platzierung
Jeanette Partzsch KKS Freischütz Ballenstedt von 1930 e. V. 88,9 3
Julie Hansch KKS Freischütz Ballenstedt von 1930 e. V. 102,3
Viktoria Kulb Altstädter SG Hubertus e.V.Quedlinburg 1225 99,0

Wertung Platzierung
Franziska Kühne ASC zu Quedlinburg von 1281 e.V.  101,2 4
Brigitte Pressel ASC zu Quedlinburg von 1281 e.V.  92,5
Ivonne Moddelmog Schützenkompanie anno 1853 Meisdorf e.V. 80,1

Wertung Platzierung
Nadja Hansch Schützenverein 1895 e.V. Badeborn 98,5 5
Cornelia Nagel Schützenverein 1895 e.V. Badeborn 89,4
Christine Ballin Schützenverein 1895 e.V. Badeborn 91,1

Wertung Platzierung
Anke Wolff SG Westerhausen von 1815 e.V 93,1 6
Mareike Wolff SG Westerhausen von 1815 e.V 95,0
Jeannine Horst SG Westerhausen von 1815 e.V 90,4 278,5
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